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PURPOSE: For the Associated Student Government to dis­
burse the remaining $2000 from the Organization­
al Aid Budget for the fall semester . 

WHEREAS: The Organizational Aid Committee has spent a 
total of twenty hours over a four week period 
determining which applicants were most s uitable 
for the receipt of aid; 

WHEREAS: These decisions involved a considerable amount 
of debate and discussion and were not arrived 
at haphazardly or without considerable thoughtj 
and 

WHEREAS: The following organizations were selected by the 
committee to receive organizational aid: 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes 
Women in Transition 
Phi Upsilon Omicron 
society of Professional Journalists 
Agronomy Club 
Criminology Club 
PRSSA 
Spirit Masters 
SHRM 
BSA 
Alpha Epsilon Omicron 
Phi Beta Lambda 
Golden Key 
Phi Kappa Phi 

$75 
300 
170 
110 
100 
100 
150 
200 
120 
150 
200 
150 
100 

75 

THEREFORE: Be it resolved that we, the members of the Asso­
ciated Student Government, do hereby authorize 
the disbursement of Organizational Aid funds to 
the afore stated organizations. 

The Spirit Makes the Masler 

•• 



PAGE 2 
BILL 91-08-F 
FA~L ORGANIZATIONAL AID RECIPIENTS 

< 
AUTHOR: Organizational Aftl Committee 

, 

• 
\ 

•• 


	asg-bill-91-8-f-001
	asg-bill-91-8-f-002

