

Associated Student Government

Bowling Green, KY 42101 502-745-2459

200

150 100

75

First Read	ing L		
Second Read			
	ass 🗸		
	ail		
ot	her		
BILL 91-08- FALL ORGANI INTRODUCED:	F ZATIONAL AID RECIPIENTS		
PURPOSE:	For the Associated Student Government burse the remaining \$2000 from the Or al Aid Budget for the fall semester.		
WHEREAS:	The Organizational Aid Committee has spent a total of twenty hours over a four week period determining which applicants were most suitable for the receipt of aid;		
WHEREAS:	These decisions involved a considerable of debate and discussion and were not at haphazardly or without considerable and	arrived	
WHEREAS:	The following organizations were sele committee to receive organizational a		
	Fellowship of Christian Athletes	\$75	
	Women in Transition	300	
	Phi Upsilon Omicron	170	
	Society of Professional Journalists	110	
	Agronomy Club	100	
	Criminology Club	100	
	PRSSA	150	
	Spirit Masters	200	
N. Contraction	SHRM	120	
7.4	BSA	150	

THEREFORE:

Be it resolved that we, the members of the Associated Student Government, do hereby authorize the disbursement of Organizational Aid funds to the afore stated organizations.

Alpha Epsilon Omicron

Phi Beta Lambda

Phi Kappa Phi

Golden Key

PAGE 2 BILL 91-08-F FALL ORGANIZATIONAL AID RECIPIENTS

AUTHOR: Organizational Aid Committee